

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Due Date for submission of offer has been extended up to 10.08.2018.

Also note the following clarifications

S.No.	Existing Clause – TB-397-316-010 Rev 00	Amended Clause - TB-397-316-010 Rev 00
1.	1.3.2 132 KV Cable Accessories The bidder should have designed ,manufactured and supplied at least 5 nos. of straight through joints and at least 20 nos. of cables terminations of 132 KV grade or higher which should have been in successful operation for at least two (2) years.	1.3.2 132 KV Cable Accessories The bidder/sub-vendor should have designed ,manufactured and supplied at least 5 nos. of straight through joints and at least 20 nos. of cables terminations of 132 KV grade or higher which should have been in successful operation for at least two (2) years.
2.	1.4.2: SERVICES: The specification envisages turnkey execution of a COMPLETE, POINT TO POINT, 220kV CABLE SYSTEM and the scope includes services (including laying, supervision, termination, clamping, testing and commissioning of the cable system) necessary to execute the job to satisfaction of PVUNL and BHEL.	1.4.2: SERVICES: The specification envisages turnkey execution of a COMPLETE, POINT TO POINT, 132kV CABLE SYSTEM and the scope includes services (including laying, supervision, termination, clamping, testing and commissioning of the cable system) necessary to execute the job to satisfaction of PVUNL and BHEL.

Archana Kumari / Dy. Manager / TBMM